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Application form seniors
	Competitors
	Female and Male
	Female
	Male

	








	




Name and Surname
Competitors

	




Sex
F/M
	




Date of
birth
	




ITF
grade
	Pattern 6-2 kup
	Pattern  1 kup-I dan
	Pattern  II dan
	Pattern  III dan
	Pattern  IV-VI dan
	Traditional  sparring
	50 kg
	56 kg
	62 kg
	68 kg
	75 kg
	+ 75 kg
	Team sparring
	57 kg
	63 kg
	70 kg
	78 kg
	85 kg
	+ 85 kg
	Team sparring
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